VAN HIMBEECKSVRIENDEN SINT-MARTENS-LATEM

Data Technology Deerlijk

Bestat
Constat

Distanc

Ring
Bague

QUIEVRAIN 28-04-13 121 OUDE
NR Naam Gemeent AD IG
NO Nom Localit EN MO

1 SERVAES GEBROEDERS MERELBE 9 1
2 DE CLERCQ ARMAND MERELBE 17 5
3 BOVIJN VALEER MELSEN 7 5
4 SCHELDEWAERT ADRIEN MERELBE 6 1
5 VERDONCK CHRISTIAAN SINT DE 4 2
6 VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN Zwijnaa 12 2
7 SERVAES GEBROEDERS MERELBE 9 3
8 VANDECAUTERE ANDRE SCHELDE 13 11
9 DERVEAUX RITA gavere 9 8
10 SERVAES GEBROEDERS MERELBE 9 6
11 DE CLERCQ ARMAND MERELBE 17 1
12 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 12
13 DERVEAUX RITA gavere 9 ©
14 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 10
15 BOVIJN VALEER MELSEN 7 1
16 DE CLERCQ ARMAND MERELBE 17 4
17 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 11
18 VERDONCK CHRISTIAAN SINT DE 4 1
19 BOVIJN VALEER MELSEN 7 6
20 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 5
21 GOETRY MATHIAS VURSTE 9 ©
22 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 3
23 DERVEAUX RITA gavere 9 4
24 SERVAES GEBROEDERS MERELBE 9 4
25 SERVAES GEBROEDERS MERELBE 9 2
26 TELLIER KRISTOF DRONGEN 3 2
27 VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN Zwijnaa 12 9
28 VANDECAUTERE ANDRE SCHELDE 13 4
29 DE CLERCQ ARMAND MERELBE 17 7
30 VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN Zwijnaa 12 3
31 VANDECAUTERE ANDRE SCHELDE 13 3
32 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 1
33 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 2
34 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 15
35 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 4
36 SCHELDEWAERT ADRIEN MERELBE 6 4
37 GOETRY MATHIAS VURSTE 9 5
38 BOVIJN VALEER MELSEN 7 2
39 VERDONCK CHRISTIAAN SINT DE 4 3
40 DERVEAUX RITA gavere 9 1
41 VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN Zwijnaa 12 1
42 DERVEAUX RITA gavere 9 7
43 SMESSAERT PATRICK DRONGEN 12 11
44 GOETRY MATHIAS VURSTE 9 8
45 DE CLERCQ ARMAND MERELBE 17 2
46 GOETRY MATHIAS VURSTE 9 3
47 GOETRY MATHIAS VURSTE 9 1
48 VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN Zwijnaa 12 7
49 SMESSAERT PATRICK DRONGEN 12 6
50 DE CLERCQ ARMAND MERELBE 17 3
51 VANDECAUTERE ANDRE SCHELDE 13 9
52 SMESSAERT PATRICK DRONGEN 12 5
53 DERVEAUX RITA gavere 9 5
54 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 9
55 SMESSAERT PATRICK DRONGEN 12 9
56 VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN Zwijnaa 12 4
57 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 16
58 GOETRY MATHIAS VURSTE 9 2
59 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 17
60 DE CLERCQ ARMAND MERELBE 17 12
61 SCHELDEWAERT ADRIEN MERELBE 6 5
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416994010
424252811
427577411
428464111
417982208
404736507
403254709
410660210
403239909
429414409
410242010
418544512
410265310
424005511
418576112
428702710
418543612
414983107
427576711
410162910
419016212
410163010
403237309
409503307
411178106
427240811
409330609
400475806
418171112
403366810
424394211
424005411
424007311
418541912
410162510
427555011
418531512
418574612
423532909
403235109
422547411
410266710
417972112
418531112
410240110
410561610
410562310
422543911
427423109
424252711
409107408
423569811
410265110
418540312
417972012
419197712
418540112
423993411
418540512
418174512
428465011
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SERVAES GEBROEDERS

DE CLERCQ ARMAND
BOVIJN VALEER
SCHELDEWAERT ADRIEN
VERDONCK CHRISTIAAN
VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN
SERVAES GEBROEDERS
VANDECAUTERE ANDRE
DERVEAUX RITA

SERVAES GEBROEDERS

DE CLERCQ ARMAND
VERMEERS JENS EN
DERVEAUX RITA
VERMEERS JENS EN
BOVIJN VALEER

DE CLERCQ ARMAND
VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY
VERDONCK CHRISTIAAN
BOVIJN VALEER
VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY
GOETRY MATHIAS
VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY
DERVEAUX RITA

SERVAES GEBROEDERS
SERVAES GEBROEDERS
TELLIER KRISTOF
VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN
VANDECAUTERE ANDRE

DE CLERCQ ARMAND
VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN
VANDECAUTERE ANDRE
VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY
VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY
VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY
VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY
SCHELDEWAERT ADRIEN
GOETRY MATHIAS

BOVIJN VALEER
VERDONCK CHRISTIAAN
DERVEAUX RITA
VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN
DERVEAUX RITA
SMESSAERT PATRICK
GOETRY MATHIAS

DE CLERCQ ARMAND
GOETRY MATHIAS

GOETRY MATHIAS

RUDY

RUDY

MERELBE 9
MERELBE 17

MELSEN 7
MERELBE 6
SINT DE 4

Zwijnaa 12
MERELBE 9

SCHELDE 13
gavere 9
MERELBE 9

MERELBE 17
MERELBE 20
gavere 9
MERELBE 20
MELSEN 7
MERELBE 17
MERELBE 20
SINT DE 4
MELSEN 7
MERELBE 20
VURSTE 9
MERELBE 20

gavere 9
MERELBE 9
MERELBE 9

DRONGEN 3
Zwijnaa 12
SCHELDE 13
MERELBE 17
Zwijnaa 12
SCHELDE 13
MERELBE 20
MERELBE 20
MERELBE 20
MERELBE 20
MERELBE 6
VURSTE
MELSEN
SINT DE
gavere
Zwijnaa 12
gavere 9
DRONGEN 12
VURSTE 9
MERELBE 17
VURSTE 9
VURSTE 9

9
7
4
9
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Afstand
Distanc
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416994010
424252811
427577411
428464111
417982208
404736507
403254709
410660210
403239909
429414409
410242010
418544512
410265310
424005511
418576112
428702710
418543612
414983107
427576711
410162910
419016212
410163010
403237309
409503307
411178106
427240811
409330609
400475806
418171112
403366810
424394211
424005411
424007311
418541912
410162510
427555011
418531512
418574612
423532909
403235109
422547411
410266710
417972112
418531112
410240110
410561610
410562310

Bestat
Constat



48 VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN Zwijnaa 12 7 5 422543911 10.54591 1186.92
49 SMESSAERT PATRICK DRONGEN 12 6 2 427423109 11.00121 1186.16
50 DE CLERCQ ARMAND MERELBE 17 3 6 424252711 10.56480 1182.64
51 VANDECAUTERE ANDRE SCHELDE 13 9 4 409107408 10.52520 1181.54
52 SMESSAERT PATRICK DRONGEN 12 5 3 423569811 11.00271 1181.26
53 DERVEAUX RITA gavere 9 5 6 410265110 10.49080 1180.48
54 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 9 10 418540312 10.53480 1180.30
55 SMESSAERT PATRICK DRONGEN 12 9 4 417972012 11.00411 1176.72
56 VANDEKERCKHOVE ANTOIN Zwijnaa 12 4 6 419197712 10.55361 1173.76
57 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 16 11 418540112 10.54120 1171.59
58 GOETRY MATHIAS VURSTE 9 2 6 423993411 10.50530 1167.44
59 VERMEERS JENS EN RUDY MERELBE 20 17 12 418540512 10.54240 1167.28
60 DE CLERCQ ARMAND MERELBE 17 12 7 418174512 10.57390 1165.20
61 SCHELDEWAERT ADRIEN MERELBE 6 5 3 428465011 10.57090 1163.73



